Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

12/14/2006

03 36 PM

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Official
Recording requested By
GREAT AMERICAN MINERALS

Book- 0449 Page- 0055

Fee \$20.50 RPTT Record

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

The undersigned hereby certifies that					
the Salle following quarter sections(s):	Lode Mining	Claim in the	0207307		
1/4 Section Towns	ship Range	Meridian Zut Dea	No		
					, /
in <u>firska</u> County,	Nevada, on the <u>/</u>	day of	R	ECORDER'S	S STAMP
	de Ad		$\gg 10^{\circ}$. 1 -	0.017.1111
Name and mailing address of locato	Mrlai (W	referan	of White	als a	7)
is:	Falt da	Re Com L	or ruly	14/2/	<u></u>
The Claim is approximately 1500 are claimed in a 1000 location), direction discovery (monument of location), at feet on each side of the monument of location is from the 1500 location.	on and	feet in a <u>\000</u> of Location was	posted, togeth	on from the ner with	0
The number, location and markings	on each corner me	onument are as	follows:		
Location	<u>Markings</u>	. 10	Description	١,	
No. 1: NE Corner	2X2X4	wood Pasto	NECO	mer S	able 1
No. 2: SE	11		SE	IX.	11
No. 3: SW 11	11	___	SW	10	11
No. 4: NW 11	11		NW	11	11
As erected on the ground, each corn	er monument is m _ (e.g. metal tags,	narked as descri , paint on posts)	ibed above by		
The work of location consisted of ma	king a claim map	as provided in I	NRS 517.040.		
Dated this 4th day of Dee	_, 20 <u>0 b</u> .				
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:					
By Michael Fitige	mend				
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Si	gnature				
Michael Fitzs	monds				

03 36 PM

Official Record Recording requested By GREAT AMERICAN MINERALS

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee. \$20.50

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By FES

Book- 0449 Page- 0056

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WE	TOWLET WIA	CONCERN:			1 188 00 88 08 1180	. 33 44 14368 144 33 44 1 3 4 1 3 4
- M A T	7 7	ertifies that he h				
the <u>Nuke</u> following qua			Lode Mining	Claim in the	0207308	\ \
1/4	<u>Section</u>	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian	10	\ \
NE		24N	-5/E	Int Wal	fo	_
						_ \
. 4	en also	County, Neva	1	th		
Sept -	. 20 0/s	_ County, Neva	تع da, on tnex	day or	REC	CORDER'S STAMP
-			1/2 1	Park	con in	SOURCE
Name and ma	ailing address	of locator	Sear G	Morica	at agrees al	1)
is:		<u></u>	100+ X	the liter is	7 84 2	Sto 500
		_ 	suce or	ar ing n	4.01101	
		1500 f			et wide, such tha	
are claimed in	na Dorthe	direction and	1 1490	feet in a 1010	thosy direction	from the point of
discovery (mo	onument of lo	cátion), at which	the Notice of	if Location was	posted, together laim. The genera	with <u>COO</u>
lode or vein is	s from the	to the	South	direction.	danii. The genera	a course or the
			_			
	2		796	nument are as	76.	
	cation	<u>M</u>	arkings (1 12.4	Description	1/10 0
No. 1: 1/2	t con	ler 3	X2X44	road fire	NELON	in Sable 2
No. 2: <u>SE</u>	11		- 11	/ / 	SE "	٠(
No. 3: <u>Su</u>	<u>U 11</u>		11		5W "	L (
No. 4: NU) \ 6 '	\	Ι ξ		NW '	· //
As erected on	the ground,			arked as descr		
	rus Tuy	(e.g	. metai tags,	paint on posts)	•	
The work of lo	ocation consis	ted of making a	a claim map a	s provided in I	NRS 517.040.	
		**************************************	m /			
Dated this <u>/ 4</u>	day of <u>N</u>	<u>ec</u> , 20	<u>) 06</u>			
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATO	R:				
- m		1	_			
By	Owner Claimant	or Agent Signature	enel			
\	zimer, oranifalli,	-1/	,			
MIC	hack 1	1/29/11				
Owi	ner, Claimant, or	Agent Name (printe	ed)			

03:36 PM

Official
Recording requested By
GREAT AMERICAN MINERALS Record

Eureka County - NV

Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
Fee: \$20.50 Page 1 of 1
RPTT: Recorded By FES

Book- 0449 Page- 0057

The undersigned hereby certifies that he the XI & C & 3	has caused to be located Lode Mining Claim in the	
following quarter sections(s):	_ Lode Mining Claim in the	1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2
$\begin{array}{c cccc} & \underline{1/4} & \underline{Section} & \underline{Township} \\ & \underline{SE} & \underline{I8} & \underline{24N} \\ & \underline{NE} & \underline{I9} & \underline{24N} \\ \end{array}$	Range Meridian 5/E / Mr. M	ablo
in tureka County, Nev	ada, on the 13th day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is:	Great Universed 2825 E Cottoni Salt Lake City a	in Mynerals Jose Phys. Sente Do 11 84 121
The Claim is approximately 500 are claimed in a Modely direction and discovery (monument of location), at whi feet on each side of the monument of location lode or vein is from the 1000 to the	nd // Feet in a/2/2 ch the Notice of Location we cation and center line of the	feet wide, such thatfeet wide, such thatfeet with feet with
The number, location and markings on e	ach corner monument are a	as follows:
Location A	Markings ,	Description
No. 1: NT Corner à	2K2X4 Wood Pass	NE Grane Salle 3
No. 2: SE 11	11	SE 11 1
No. 3: SW 11	11	SW "
No. 4: NW		NW / 1 11
As erected on the ground, each corner m	nonument is marked as des g. metal tags, paint on posi	
The work of location consisted of making	a claim map as provided in	n NRS 517,040.
Dated this 14th day of Oec., 2	20_06	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		
By Much Johnson Signalu Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signalu	re mens	

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINING CLAIM

Michael Fitzsimonds
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Recording requested By GREAT AMERICAN MINERALS

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$20.50 RPTT

Page 1 Recorded By FES

Book- 0449 Page-0058



TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Sall Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 **Section** Township 2411 County, Nevada, on the 15^{t} day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet are claimed in a 10th long, direction and 1400 feet in a 20th long direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with _ 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the North to the Anth direction. The number, location and markings on each comer monument are as follows: Markings No. 1: No. 2: 14 No. 3: (S/4) u 11 Ħ No. 4: N/4 11 U As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINING CLAIM

Fitzsmonds

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

MIChael

12/14/2006

Official Record

Recording requested By GREAT AMERICAN MINERALS

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee. \$20.50 Page 1 RPTT Recorded By FES

Book- 0449 Page-0059



TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Mable Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township County, Nevada, on the 15 RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1490 feet are claimed in a 1000 direction and 10 feet in a southest direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the North to the South direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description Yallo 9 No. 1: 11 No. 2: 11 A 11 11 No. 3; 77 No. 4: As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. day of SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Owner, Claimant, or Age

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINING CLAIM

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Official Record

Recording requested By GREAT AMERICAN MINERALS

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleatin- Recorder

Fee \$20.50 Page 1 Recorded By FES RPTT 0060

Book- 0449 Page-



The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Gable Lode Mining Claim in the 10 following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section **Township** Meridian Range MT Diablo 24N County, Nevada, on the 15th day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 10 feet are claimed in a Northern direction and 1490 feet in a Author direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the Auth to the Auth direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Markings Description Location L u No. 2: 11 No. 3: 11 Lt 11 11 11 11 No. 4: Łι As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Owner, Claimant, or Ager Fil 251M0 VICHACL

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Official Record Recording requested By GREAT AMERICAN MINERALS

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Fee: \$20.50

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES RPTT: Book- 0449 Page- 0061



LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

		ertifies that he l					
	AB(E)		Lode Mining	Claim in the	0207313	\ \	
1/4	arter sections(s Section	Township	Range	Meridian		\ \	
₹ ₽	<u>Jection</u>	24 N	Kange #7 F	MIRIGH	10	\ \	
IVE	16	24 W	SIE	INTDIA			
				- IVI DILVE	1-0		
					_	1	W
in Euro	e R4	County, Neva	da, on the	day of			7
SEPT	, 20 <i>06</i> .				REC	ORDER'S STAMP	1
,			0/		\ \\		N.,
Name and m	nailing address	of locator	Great	SMEVIC			>
is:			2825 F		ton mood	GIKWAY SKI	to 5
			391+	Late Cit	1, UT 84	+121	,
The Claim is	approximately	1500 1	eet long and	_600fee	t wide, such that	14 90 feet	
are claimed i	in a Worther!	✓ direction and	d <i>lO</i>	feet in a 300	Hor 4 direction t	from the point of	
discovery (m	onument of loc	ation), at whic	h the Notice o	f Location was	posted, together v	with	
feet on each	side of the mo	nument of loca	ation and cent	er line of the Cla	aim. The general	course of the	
lode or vein i	s from the $_{\mathcal{N}}$	orth_to the	304th	direction.			
~h			The state of the s		all and a second		
	JF	- F	7%	nument are as f	L 2		
<u>Lo</u>	cation	/ <u>M</u>	<u>arkings</u>		Description		1
No. 1:	140, 1	N/A	E Corner	Guble 11	Z"XZ"X	y' wood po	95 T
No. 2:	NO 2			Caple 11	1//	1/	
				- N - N - N - N - N - N - N - N - N - N	• • •		
No. 3:	1V0 3		COVACE	Gablell			
No. 4:	1V0 4	<u> </u>	1 COUNSY	GABLE 11		11	
	. \	/				·	
				arked as describ	ed above by		
Metal	149	(e.g	j. metal tags, j	paint on posts).			
	, ,			/ ./	50 51 5 0 10		
The work of I	ocation consis	ted of making	a claim map a	is provided in N	RS 517.040.		
D -4 1	al	100 0	201				
Dated this 1	7 day of _1	<i>Эс</i> , 20) <u>06</u> .				
CICNATURE	OF LOCATOR	ο.					
SIGNATURE	. OF LOCKTO						
By Mar	chal .	Total sim	and				
- <u> </u>	Owner, Claimant.	or Agent Signature	<u> </u>				
		- 7 - 7	,				
MIC	hacl 1	177 510	nands				
Ow	ner, Claimant, or	Agent Name (print	ed)				

Recording requested By GREAT AMERICAN MINERALS

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee \$20.50 RPTT

Page 1 Recorded By

Book- 0449 Page-0062



CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located GABLE 12 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range 24 N County, Nevada, on the 15 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1491 feet are claimed in a 500 feet in a 100 feet in a 100 feet in a 1000 feet in a 1 feet wide, such that ____/4 91 feet feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the North to the South direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:

	<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1:	No 1	INE COUNTY GUBLO IL	21/421/44	wood Post
No. 2:	IVA Z	SF Corner Gable 12		il
No. 3:	IV.12 3	3 V Councer Cable 17		10
No. 4:	NO4	IVN CONNER Gaple 12		41

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by Metal Tag (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 14 day of DEC

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

Official
Recording requested By
GREAT AMERICAN MINERALS

Eureka County - NV
Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
Fee: \$20.50
RPTT Recorded By: FES

Book- 0449 Page- 0063



CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

Charl Fiftsimonds
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

	gned nereby co ARLE	ertifies that he h ノろ	ias caused to Lode Mining i		} (##### #### IJ##	1 88 01 18884 1081 13881 866 1
	arter sections(Louis (Mining)			
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian		l Boilf leader film; Heat Diff i
SF	18	24N	- bIF	MIPIABLE	0207315	\ \
- SW		24N	51E			
NE_	<u> </u>	<u>241</u>	<u> 51 E</u>			
-NW	_20	_24 N	51E	<u> </u>		
in EUVE	Ka	_County, Nevad	da, on the 1	5 day of		
Sept	, 20 <i>06</i> .	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			RECO	RDER'S STAMP
Nome and m	nailing address	of locator	0/1	(Amarian	110.0	1- +
is:	ianing address	or locator	2015 r	AMOVICA		vay Suite 50
15.			Sult 11	exa City 14	11 34121	VAY DUICE 50
			A COLLEGE	(A) = (-) M	7 7 = 1	
The Claim is	approximately	1500 fe	et long and	feet w	ide, such that	16490 feet
are claimed	in a Northall	v direction and	10	feet in a Gov the	direction fro	m the point of
discovery (m	onument of lo	cation), at which	the Notice o	f Location was pos	sted, together wil	h_300_
				er line of the Claim		
		orth to the				
	/.					
	- F	AF	796	nument are as folk	7%	
<u>Lc</u>	cation /		arkings	- N	Description	.,
No. 1:	101		E COUNCY	r GABUEI3_	2"x2"x4	Wood Post
No. 2:	VOZ		Corner	GABLE B		
No. 3:	103	5n	COLDER	GAPLE 13 _		11
No. 4: _/	104			GABLE13	20	11
	·			المحطانية محالي محاليات	ahawa bu	
As erected o	n the ground, o			arked as described paint on posts).	above by	
HICIAL	147	(e.y.	metartags, j	paint on posts).		
The work of I	ocation consis	ted of making a	claim man a	s provided in NRS	517 040	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	0020011 0017010	tou or making u	Oldin map a		011.010.	
Dated this 🔏	1 <u>4</u> day of _ <i>L</i>	AC , 20	06			
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATO	p.				
2.2.M.O.L	n = n	The .				
Ву	thed.	Johnson	enel			
	Owner, Claimant,	or Agent Signature				

Official Recording requested By GREAT AMERICAN MINERALS

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$20.50

RPTT:

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book- 0449 Page- 0064



CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

The undersigned hereby certifie theCABLE		d to be located ng Claim in the		
following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section To	ownship Range 74 V 51E 24 N 51E		0207316	
in Fureka Cou September , 2006	nty, Nevada, on the	15 day of	RECO	ORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of lo is:	2824	t American N. Engl Colton Luke City 10	numd Pa	WKWay Suite
The Claim is approximately	rection and	feet in a <u>Sout in</u> ce of Location was po enter line of the Clain	Ary direction for sted, together w	rom the point of vith <u>300</u>
The number, location and marking Location	ngs on each comer Markings	76.	ows: Description	
No. 1: 1/0/		nar CHBLETY	2"x Z" x 4 1	Wood Post
No. 2: Na Z		CARV Gable 14	11	11
No. 3: No. 3	Sil COV	nor GABIE 14	1))	61
No. 4: No 4	NW Can	CHAY GABLE 14)/	11
As erected on the ground, each	e.g. metal tag	gs, paint on posts).		
The work of location consisted o	f making a claim ma	ip as provided in NRS	§ 517.040.	
Dated this 14 day of $9c$, 2006			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:				
on Marked F	Kim in h			
Owner, Claimant, or Age	Signature	•		
	smonds			
Owner, Claimant, or Agent	Name (printed)			